2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
4.6± 0.3
A B C
4. MATERIALS :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
3. SCHEMATIC :
SSB0705 SERIESSMD POWER INDUCTORS
PG. 1

(f) Adhesive
(b) RI Core
(f) F : RoHS Compliant
(g) Ink
d) Storage condition (component in its packaging)
i) Temperature : -10 to 40° C
ii) Humidity : 60%
e) Resistance to solder heat : 260° C.10 secs
S S B  0 7 0 5  1 0 1  M Z F
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
SMD POWER INDUCTORS SSB0705 SERIES
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
PG. 2
22.12.2014
3.3± 20%SSB07053R3MZF
27.0± 20%SSB0705270MZF
SSB0705330MZF
SSB0705470MZF
SSB0705680MZF
SSB0705560MZF

36 2.00
Max.Max.
1V/ 100K
1V/ 100K
1V/ 100K
23 2.90
26 2.70
20 3.00
RDC
( mΩ )
IDC
( A )
0.2217501V / 100KSSB0705561MZF 560.0± 20%
SSB0705681MZF
SSB0705102MZF
SSB0705821MZF 820.0± 20%
1000.0± 20%
680.0± 20%
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
2800
3200
2500
0.19
0.18
0.20
SSB0705271MZF 270.0± 20%
SSB0705331MZF
SSB0705471MZF
SSB0705391MZF 390.0± 20%
470.0± 20%
330.0± 20%
SSB0705151MZF
SSB0705221MZF